Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4”4 Inch Universal Surface Mount LED Module
RL477
DIMMING
FINISH
LUMENS
CCT

Fire Rated J-Box
Note: A 2-1/8” deep octagon junction box is recommended for through circuit wiring applications.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL470 - 4” RETROFIT
RL470-RT-BK RL470-RT-BZ RL470-RT-SN
RING TRIM
RL470
RL477-600L-DIMTR-120-27K-90-W-WH	 TEST NO.: EL07301934
INPUT WATTS: 10.0354                 LUMENS: 476                  CRI: 90                 EFFICACY: 47                 CCT: 2700K	 SPACING CRITERIA: 1.20
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
                   0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 21.96
10-20 60.69
20-30 85.78
30-40 93.35
40-50 84.38
50-60 63.53
60-70 38.39
70-80 17.05
80-90 1.19
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 694 692 707
55 546 547 566
65 391 397 419
75 247 260 287
85 2 2 2
0 234.14
5 231.59
15 214.38
25 184.33
35 146.64
45 106.29
55 67.82
65 35.83
75 13.87
85 0.04
90 0.07
RC 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
RW 70% 50% 30% 10% 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 0%
0 119 119 119 119 116 116 116 116 110 110 110 105 105 105 100 100 100 98
1 110 106 103 99 107 104 100 97 99 96 94 95 93 91 91 89 88 86
2 101 94 88 83 99 92 87 82 89 84 80 85 81 78 82 79 76 74